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semplicement

INGREDIENTI PER 6

1

125 ¢g
1509

809

50¢g
500 g

PREPARAZIONE

Pasta sfoglia
Uovo (Uova),

QimiQ Sauce Base

Ricotta magra

Uovo (Uova)

Zucchero a velo

Scorza di limone

Zucchero vanigliato

Biscotti savoiardi,

Pesche, in conserva e sgocciolate, in Spalten geschnitten
Maizena
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